
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/supplicrs. 

S1. No.-site bills 
register 

Company Name: 

Date site bills 
Register I63-

LGMR IRHI Site: 

Raui chand. 
Name of Contructor 

PlerHnfaqzla To Daic 
done 

s 
Natre of work 
Work doone From Date 

AoR. SL Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. 
No. 

Contractors 
bill no 

Rate Units Amount 

s 18.DA8 
3. ntiq orL) Z4s. 

S.SuBALLO 6R I2R 
6. tfag 1 34R. 
elldhasluhl 18-s 2.0n 
8. 1hcr az 
9. at - 5o1{Lt 

10. 

11. Total 
Bill required O YES NO. GST bill required OYES NO. 

Measurement & Measurermnent & Required 
O Not required 

Enclosed 
O Not enclosed estimate sheet: estmate sheet: 

POWO o. PO/WO date: 
RemarkS 

Approved by Project Manager Approvedb Desiga Team 

Date 
Approved by M.D. 

Date: Daie: 11, t1. A 
Sign: Sign: 

Noces: 1. Tis advic wed be send within 7 days or cs 4. Ts fora can be uesd for certiying labour blls, bills 
for hire charses, earth work, ornkey civil contracins. 3. W a0Pplicable-fll NA 4. Estimate and msasurement sheuts 
are not roquired for tarnkey jobs where guidcine ates are cleurly given 

Sign: 



ESTIM
ATE SHEET 

Company N
am

e:M
RM

allapurlLP 
Project: 

W
ork Description: 

C
ontractor N

am
e 

Prepared By 
D

ate: 

Approved by: 
Ram

 prasad 
Sign: 

Gulmobar Residency 
Towards flooring tiles fixing work done in B-block. 
Ravi Chand 
M

adhan 
29.09.2022 

S No. 
Item

 H
ead 

Item
 D

escription 
Quantity 

Units 
R

a
te

 
A

m
ount 

B
-block 601 

Vitrifide tles 
1

6
6

0
 SU

B
A

 68%
 

Skirting 21%
 

C
eram

ic 4'X
2' 

1
6

6
0

 SU
B

A
 68%

 

Skirting 21%
 

Toilets (200Sft per toilet) 
K

itchen&
 U

tility (93sft p
e
r toilet) 

Kitchen &
 U

tility (93sft per toilet) 

B-block 601 

1661 SUBA 68%
 

Skirting 21%
 

1
1

2
8

 
Sft 

1
6

 
18,048 
5,568 

348 
S

t 
16 

1661 SUBA 68%
 

Skirting 21%
 

Toilets 

1
1

2
8

 
Sft 

348 
400 

4,512 
1,392 | 
7,200 
1,395 

38,115 

S
ft 

boSft per toilet) 
S

ft 
1

8
 

9
3

 
S

ft 
1

5
 

T
otal 



M
E

A
S

U
R

E
M

E
N

T
 S

H
E

E
T

 

Com
pary 

Nam
e: 

P
roject 

W
ork Description 

M
R

M
L

L
P 

Gulmohar Residency 
Towards flooring tiles fixing w

ork done in B
-block. 

Ravi Chand 
M

adhan 
|29.09.2022 

Approved 
by: 

Ram
prasad 

Sign 

C
oiractor N

am
e: 

Prepared By 
D

ate 

A
 

L
ength 

B
 

E
-

AxBxCxD 
Q

uatity 
C

 
D

 
S N

o. 
Item

 Head 
B-block 6001 

|Vitrifide tiles 2'X2" 
1660 SUBA 68%

 
Skirting 21%

 
|C

eram
ic 4'X2 

1660 SUBA 68%
 

|Skirting 21%
 

Toilets (200Sft per toilet) 
Kitchen &

 Utility (93sft per toilet) 
Kitchen &

 Utility (93sft per toilet)_ 

Item
 D

escription 
B

-block 601 
W

idth 
H

eight 
T

otal 
N

os 
U

nits 

|1661 SUBA 68%
 

Skirting 21%
 

1128.00 
1.00 

1
.0

0
 

1128.00 

1.00 
1

.0
0

 
1

1
2

8
 

S
ft 

348.00 
1

.0
0

 
348.00 

1.00 
:348 

S
ft 

1661 SU
B

A
 6

8
%

 

Skirting 21%
 

Toilets 
(200Sft per toilet) 

1
1

2
8

.0
0

 
348.00 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

1
.0

0
 

1128.00 
3

4
8

.0
0

 
1.00 
1.00 

1
1

2
8

 
S

ft 
1

.0
0

 
3

4
8

 
S

ft 
2

0
0

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
200 .0

0
 

2
.0

0
 

4
0

0
 

S
ft 

9
3

.0
0

 
1.00 

9
3

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
9

3
 

S
ft 



Allowance for Consumables 

Ravi chand 

Mallapur. 

Date:25.09.2022 

In favor of: MRMLLP 

Project/Site 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Tiles Fixing work done. 
Allowance for Consumables 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done: 
Towards B-601 tiles fixing work done. 
Total Amount = 38,115/-

Work done from date 25.08.2022 to date 25.09.2022 

1. 
Rs.7,623/-

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Three Rupees Only. 

Sign: Pauclord 



Allowance for Equipment 

Ravi chand 

Mallapur. 

Date:25.09.2022 

In favor of: MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Tiles Fixing work done. 
Allowance for Equipment 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. Deseription Amount 
Brief description of work done: 
Towards B-601 tiles fixing work done. 
Total Amount = 38,115/-

Work done from date 25.08.2022 to date 25.09.2022 

1. 
Rs. 15,246 

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Six Rupees Only. 

Sign: auichano 



Allowance for Labour Charge 

Ravi chand 

Mallapur. 

Date:25.09.2022 
In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 

MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Tiles Fixing work done. 
Allowance for Labour Charge 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

| S No. Description Amount Brief description of work done: 
Towards B-601 tiles fixing work done. 
Total Amount = 38,115/-

Work done from date 25.08.2022 to date 25.09.2022 

1. 

Rs. 15,246/ 

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Six Rupees Only. 

Sign: uidhond 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

